Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

15 C2 CAP CER 15000 pF 250 V X7R 1206 GRM31BR72E153KW01L muRata
16 C3 CAP CER 10000 pF 50 V X7R 0603 GRM188R71H103KA01D muRata
17 C4 CAP CER .1 μF 25 V X7R 10% 0603 GRM188R71E104KA01D muRata
18 C5 CAP 100 μF 25 V ELECT RADIAL 2.5 mm EKMG250ELL101MF11D Nippon Chemi-con
19 C6, C7 CAP CER 2.2 μF 100 V X7R 1210 GRM32ER72A225KA35 muRata
20 C8 CAP 1000 μF 50 V ELECT HE RADIAL EKMG500ELL102MK25S Nippon Chemi-con
21 C9 CAP .022 μF/630 VDC METAL POLY ECQE6223KF Panasonic
22
C10, C15, C17,
C18, C19
CAP CER 10000 pF 50 V X7R 0603 GRM188R71H103KA01D muRata
23 C11 CAP CER 2.2 nF X1/Y1 RADIAL DE1E3KX222MA4BL01 muRata
24 C13 CAP CER 0.33 μF 16 V X7R 0603 C0603C334K4RACTU Kemet
25 C16 CAP CER .1 μF 25 V 0805 GRM21BR71E104KA0 muRata
26 C21 CAP .022 μF/305 VAC X2 METAL POLYPRO B32921C3223M Epcos
27 R1, R2, R31 RES 560 kΩ 1/4W 1% 1206 SMD RK73H2BTTD5603F KOA
28 R4 RES 75.0 kΩ 1/4 W 1% 1206 SMD RK73H2BTTD7502F KOA
29 R11 RES 110 kΩ, 1/8 W, 1%, 0603 SMD RK73H1JTTD1103F KOA
30 R12 RES 33 kΩ 1/10 W 1% 0603 SMD RK73H1JTTD3302F KOA
Document Number: 002-08397 Rev. *A  Page 25 of 40
MB39C602
No Component Description Part No. Vendor
31 R13 RES 39 kΩ 1/10 W 1% 0603 SMD RK73H1JTTD3902F KOA
32 R14, R30 RES 620 kΩ 1/10 W 1% 0603 SMD RK73H1JTTD6203F KOA
33 R15 RES 100 kΩ 1/10 W 1% 0603 SMD RK73H1JTTD1003F KOA
34 R16 RES 5.1 Ω 1/10 W 1% 0603 SMD RK73H1JTTD5R10F KOA
35 R17 RES 3 Ω 1/8 W 1% 0805 SMD RK73H2ATTD3R00F KOA
36 R18 RES 10.0 kΩ 1/10 W 1% 0603 SMD RK73H1JTTD1002F KOA
37 R19 RES .33 Ω 1/4 W 1% 1206 SMD ERJ-8RQFR33V Panasonic
38 R23 RES 20 kΩ 1/10 W 1% 0603 SMD RK73H1JTTD2002F KOA
39 R24, R35 RES 3 kΩ 1/10 W 1% 0603 SMD RK73H1JTTD3001F KOA
40 R33 RES 1.00 MΩ 1/10 W 1% 0603 SMD RK73H1JTTD1004F KOA
41 R26 RES 2.00 kΩ 1/10 W 1% 0603 SMD RK73H1JTTD2001F KOA
42 R29 RES 12 kΩ 1/10 W 1% 0603 SMD RK73H1JTTD1202F KOA
43 R32 RES 18 kΩ 1/10 W 1% 0603 SMD RK73H1JTTD1802F KOA
44 R40 JUMPER (RES 0.0 Ω 1210) RK73Z2E KOA
Wurth  : Adolf Wurth GmbH & Co. KG
Texas Instruments : Texas Instruments, Inc
Infineon  : Infineon Technologies AG